Tobin Center Events 2025 - 2026

Allman Betts

Deon Cole

Chris Thile

Realistic Joneses

Choir of Man

Matteo Lane: We Gotta Catch Up!
The Glass Menagerie
Kenny G

Tab Benoit & Paul Thorn
Whose Live Anyway?

Il Divo

Samara Joy

Dr. Neil deGrasse Tyson - Hope for Civilization

Colin Hay Acoustic

Barber of Seville

Clue - A New Comedy

Disney '80's - 90's

Tyler Henry - Hollywood Medium
Monty Python's Spamalot

Tuesday, December 16, 2025
Thursday, January 15, 2026
Friday, January 23, 2026
Monday, January 26, 2026
Saturday, January 31, 2026
Friday, February 6, 2026
Wednesday, February 11, 2026
Thursday, February 12, 2026
Saturday, February 14, 2026
Saturday, March 7, 2026
Sunday, March 15, 2026
Saturday, April 4, 2026
Monday, April 13, 2026
Friday, April 17, 2026
Saturday, May 2, 2026
Wednesday, May 6, 2026
Friday, May 15, 2026
Sunday, May 31, 2026
Tuesday, July 7, 2026

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

2 tickets Left

2 tickets Left

2 Tickets Left

2 Tickets Left

2 Tickets Left

2 Tickets Left

2 Tickets Left
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